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Power diagonal cutters

6721

Art.No. 67213200

GTIN 4018754338634

Model 6721 KRAFT-SEITENSCHN
200,POL,KSTUEBERZUG

Label. Power diagonal cutters L.200mm Head polished Handles Plastic cover
Features. Directing pliers text:
Application

All feature/special feature
Properties head
Properties handle
Property joint

Property surface/material
DIN

Advantages.



Product data sheet
20.02.2024

Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.
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Variants.

Art. no.

67213160
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Plastic cover

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin

200

50

15

240

85

20

0.408 dm3
67213200
0,270
0,000
0,004
4018754338634
VIET NAM

Auslandischer Ursprung

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82032000
Packing standard 1
Weight 2704¢g
Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
6721 KRAFT- .
SEITENSCHN Power diagonal cutters L.160mm Head 4018754338610

160,POL,KSTUEBERZUG polished Handles Plastic cover




6721 KRAFT-
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Power diagonal cutters L.180mm Head

67213180  SEITENSCHN o e o 4018754338627
180,POL KSTUEBERZUG P
6721 KRAFT- .

67213200  SEITENSCHN Power diagonal cutters L.200mm Head 4018754338634

200,POL,KSTUEBERZUG

34

GTIN-Code.

470

1875473386

Images.

polished Handles Plastic cover
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